

\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 117/2018**

DARSHAN SINGH Plaintiff

Through **Mr. Shashwat Rakshit, Adv.**

versus

BALDEV SINGH Defendant

Through **Mr. Mahir Malhotra, Mr. Vipul yadav
and Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.**

Ld. PO is on leave today

CORAM:

**SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

% **05.03.2019**

IA No. 2033/2019 & 2034/2019

Re-notify on 18.03.2019.

(Reader) to

**SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MARCH 05, 2019/cd