



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 117/2018**

DARSHAN SINGH

..... Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Abhishek Malhotra, Mr.
Himanshu Deora & Mr.
Yashwardhan Singh, Advs.**

versus

BALDEV SINGH

..... Defendant

Through: **Mr. Aman N., Mr. Mahir
Malhotra & Mr. Ujjwal
Malhotra, Advs. along with
DW2.**

**CORAM:
SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

%

**ORDER
09.04.2024**

**Proceeding Time: 12:30 to 01:45 &
2:30 to 4:30 PM**

**Evidence Time: 12:30 to 01:45 &
2:30 to 4:15 PM**

No. of Pages: 13

DW 2 examined and discharged.

To come up for remaining DE on **30.04.2024**.

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

APRIL 9, 2024/jr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any