



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 117/2018**

DARSHAN SINGH

.....Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Abhishek Malhotra, Ms.
Sonal Chhablani & Mr.
Ashutosh Ranga, Advs.**

versus

BALDEV SINGH

.....Defendant

Through: **Mr. Aman Nandrajog, Adv.**

**CORAM:
SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

%

**ORDER
26.07.2024**

Ld. P.O. is on half day leave today.

List the matter for the purpose fixed on **04.09.2024**.

Reader a/w
**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JULY 26, 2024/jr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any