



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 117/2018**

DARSHAN SINGH

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Abhishek Malhotra, Ms.
Sonal Chhablani, Mr.
Yashvardhan and Mr.
Ashutosh, Advocates

versus

BALDEV SINGH

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Aman Nandrajog and
Mr. Nikhil Avana,
Advocates (M:9910795695)

CORAM:

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

03.12.2024

%

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

List the matter for the purpose fixed on **27.01.2025**.

Reader a/w

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

DECEMBER 3, 2024/PU

Click here to check corrigendum, if any